Resolution 20MP
Focal Length 12mm
F No. F2.8-22
Image Format 1.1”
Field Angle
1.1”
D 66.7°
H 57°
V 45°
TV Distortion 1.5%
Focus Distance 0.1mm
Mount C
Flange Back 17.526mm（in air）
Back Focus 10.6mm（in air）
Filter Screw Size \
Dimensions Front φ42.9mm
Rear φ20.5mm
Focus Auto
Mechanical Outside Drawing
Factory Automation Lens Spec
HGS-05-FA-012A01